Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abby Ward - (1101347) - Newark SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.55
1:17.51
1:17.82
1:18.86
1:18.96
1:19.77
1:21.08
1:22.40
1:23.69
1:29.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.82
1:16.55
1:17.51
1:18.86
1:21.08
1:19.77
1:22.40
1:18.96
1:23.69

1:29.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
272
269
258
257
249
238
226
216

176

WA Pts

269
282
272
258
238
249
226
257
216
176

Round

I m I I I

Round

F

m I I MM

m I I

Date

21/06/15
30/11/14
19/06/16
22/06/14
29/09/13
19/01/14
26/04/14
20/10/13
12/05/13
21/10/112

Date

19/06/16
21/06/15
30/11/14
22/06/14
26/04/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
29/09/13
12/05/13

21/10/12

Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Meet

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Grantham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Grantham
Nottingham
Derby
Retford
Hucknall

Retford

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Grantham
Sheffield
Derby
Nottingham
Retford
Grantham
Hucknall

Retford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark

Club Swam Under

Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



