## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Abby Ward - (1101347) - Newark SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.55	282	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:17.51	272	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:17.82	269	F	19/06/16	Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:18.86	258	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Newark	3
1:18.96	257	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Newark	4
1:19.77	249	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Newark	3
1:21.08	238	Н	26/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Newark	3
1:22.40	226	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Newark	3
1:23.69	216	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Newark	3
1:29.63	176	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Newark	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.82	269	F	19/06/16	Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:16.55	282	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:17.51	272	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:18.86	258	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Newark	3
1:21.08	238	Н	26/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Newark	3
1:19.77	249	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Newark	3
1:22.40	226	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Newark	3
1:18.96	257	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Newark	4
1:23.69	216	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Newark	3
1:29.63	176	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Newark	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS